ązane nazwy produk-
tów i usług, znaki projektowe i hasła są znakami towarowymi lub zastrzeżonymi znakami  towarowymi ARMAC. Wszystkie pozostałe znaki produktów i usług
zawarte w niniejszym dokumencie są znakami towarowymi  ich właścicieli. Mimo dołożenia wszelkich starań Producent/Dystrybutor/Sprzedawca nie gwaran-
tuje, że publikowane dane  techniczne, zdjęcia, opisy nie zawierają uchybień lub błędów. Powyższy katalog nie stanowi oferty handlowej w rozumieniu  Kodek-
su Cywilnego a ma jedynie charakter informacyjny.  W przypadku jakichkolwiek wątpliwości prosimy o uprzedni  kontakt pod adresem email: biuro@armac.pl
SPECYFIKACJA PRODUKTU:
Topologia Line-Interactive
650 VA
Moc znamionowa 390 W
145 V ~ 290 V ± 5 V
45 ~ 65 Hz
230 V
195 V ~ 255 V
50 Hz
50 Hz / 60 Hz (auto. wykrywanie, tryb bateryjny)
Symulowana sinusoida
Typowo 2 ~ 6 ms
12 V / 7 Ah x 1
1,95 kg
0 ~ 45 °C
10 do 90 % bez kondensacji
USB 1 x
315 mm x 97 mm x 142 mm
Waga 4,3 kg
LINE INTERACTIVE UPS
HOME 650F
MODEL: H/650F/LED
SCHUKO
GNIAZDA
SERIA HOME
product and service
names, design marks and slogans are the trademarks or registered trademarks of  ARMAC. All other product and service marks contained here in are the
-
informational purposes only. In case of any doubt, please contact us at email: biuro@armac.pl
Armac 650F Home series is designed to perfectly meet the needs of home users of emergency power
systems.
The device provides complete protection and high performance while maintaining small size and affor-
dable price. UPS can be put to use to support devices such as computers, laptops, game consoles, TV,
routers, switches.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:
Topology Line-Interactive
Output power 650 VA
Rated power 390 W
Input voltage 145 V ~ 290 V ± 5 V
Input frequency 45 ~ 65 Hz
Output voltage 230 V
Output voltage range 195 V ~ 255 V
Output frequency 50 Hz
Output frequency range 50 Hz / 60 Hz (auto sensing, battery mode)
The shape of the output waveform Simulated sinewave
Transfer time Typical 2 ~ 6 ms
12 V / 7 Ah x 1
Battery weight 1,95 kg
Battery type Sealed, lead-acid (AGM)
Battery charging time 4 ~ 6 hours to 90 % battery capacity
Battery backup time 3 ~ 20 minutes depending on the load
Noise level Less than 45 dB
Working temperature 0 ~ 45 °C
Humidity 10 to 90 % without condensation
RJ-11 / RJ-45 connector 1 x input, 1 x output
USB 1 x
Monitoring software PowerManager II
Dimensions (L x W x H) 315 mm x 97 mm x 142 mm
Weight 4,3 kg
EAN-13: 5901969406542
CAT NO.: H/650F/LED
LINE INTERACTIVE UPS
HOME 650F
MODEL: H/650F/LED
SCHUKO
OUTPUT
HOME SERIES
Внешний вид и характеристики продукта могут быть изменены © ARMAC. Все права защищены. Название ARMAC и логотип, а также все связанные
с ним названия продуктов и услуг, дизайн марки и слоганы являются торговыми марками или зарегистрированными торговыми марками ARMAC.
Все другие торговые марки продуктов и услуг, содержащиеся здесь, являются торговыми марками их соответствующих владельцев.
Несмотря на приложенные усилия Производитель / Дистрибьютор / Продавец не гарантирует, что опубликованные технические характеристики,
фотографии и  описания не содержат ошибок. Данный каталог не является предложением в понимании Гражданского кодекса и носит
исключительно информационный характер.В случае каких-либо сомнений, пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по электронной почте: biuro@armac.pl
650 VA
390 W
145 V ~ 290 V ± 5 V
230 V
195 V ~ 255 V
0 ~ 45 °C
USB
HOME 650F
SCHUKO
СЕРИЯ HOME